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This show opens on Saturday

19 October and closes on

Saturday 23 November.

Arts Project Australia's gallery

is in Collingwood yards. It is

located on Level 1 of the Perry

Street building.

This show will be held at the

Arts Project Australia gallery. 

Exhibition information

BOLD is a group show with

Arts Project Australia artists.



Exhibition information

This show is about artwork that is

bright, joyful and unique.

The images on the left are some of

the artworks in the show.

This show has paintings and

drawings.

This is a group show of Arts Project

Australia artists.

This show features Adrian Lazzaro,

Anna Dehm, Anthony Romagnano,

Ian Gold, Jacob Cartelli, John Bates,

Julian Martin, Michael Trasancos,

Patrick Francis and Ruth Howard.

This show is curated by Shell Odgers.



About the artist

Adrian Lazzaro

Adrian Lazzaro was born in

Melbourne in 1985. 

He joined Arts Project Australia in

2004.

Adrian makes drawings, paintings,

zines, prints and textiles.

Adrian makes art about people,

animals and popular culture. 

The images on the left are some of

Adrian’s drawings and paintings in

the show.



About the artist

Anna Dehm

Anna Dehm was born in China in

2002. 

She joined Arts Project Australia in

2021.

Anna’s drawings sometimes have

images of animals in them.

Anna makes bright and colourful

collages and drawings using markers.

The images on the left are some of

Anna’s collages in the show.



About the artist

Anthony Romagnano

Anthony Romagnano was born in

Australia in  1985.

Anthony joined Arts Project Australia

in 2004.

Anthony makes drawings, digital

artworks and paintings.

Anthony is inspired by people he

knows, magazines and popular

culture.

The images on the left are some of

Anthony’s paintings in the show.



About the artist

Ian Gold

Ian Gold was born in Melbourne in

1988.

 

Ian joined Arts Project Australia in

2008.

Ian makes abstract paintings. 

Ian uses bright colours to create his

paintings. He applies many thick

layers of paint. 

Ian's artwork is inspired by popular

culture, animals and objects. 

The images on the left are some of

Ian's  paintings in the show.



About the artist

Jacob Cartelli

Jacob Cartelli was born in Melbourne

in 1999. 

Jacob joined Arts Project Australia in

2015.

Jacob makes paintings.

Jacob is inspired by people, nature

and animals.

Jacob's paintings are abstract. This

means that the objects or figures do

not look the same in real life as they

do in the artworks.

The images on the left are some of

Jacob’s paintings in the show.



About the artist

John Bates

John Bates was born in Australia in

1945

John joined Arts Project Australia in

1990. 

John makes paintings using bright

colours.

John is inspired by landscapes.

The images on the left are John’s

paintings that are in the show.



About the artist

Julian Martin

Julian Martin was born in Melbourne

in 1969. 

Julian joined Arts Project Australia in

1988.

Julian makes colourful drawings using

pastels.

Julian is inspired by photographs and

objects from his life.

The image on the left is Julian's

artworks in the show.



About the artist

Michael Trasancos

Michael Trasancos was born in

1972 in Melbourne.

Michael joined Arts Project

Australia in 2004.

Michael makes paintings.

Michael’s paintings are inspired by

animals, landscapes and sport.

The images on the left are some of

Michael’s works in the show.



About the artist

Patrick Francis

Patrick Francis was born in New

Zealand in 1991.  

Patrick joined Arts Project

Australia in 2010.

Patrick makes paintings.

Patrick is inspired by animals,

celebrities and other popular

artists.

The images on the left are some

of Patrick’s paintings in the show.



About the artist

Ruth Howard

Ruth Howard was born in Melbourne

in 1968. 

Ruth joined Arts Project Australia in

1998.

Ruth makes paintings and ceramics.

Ruth's paintings and ceramics are of

abstract shapes. They sometimes

look like  insects and animals.

The images on the left are some of

Ruth's works in the show.



Visit our website for more updates

www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram

@artsprojectaust 


